Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000118092 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : CORP USA

Account Number : 072450003255 : (305)634-3694 Phone

Fax Number : (305)633-9696

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. LAB MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Certificate of Status	1 0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efileovr.exe

CORP USA

5/14/2015

302233688

97:01 9102/01/50





COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Lab Management Solutions, LLC
Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filling.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Christopher A. Parrella
The Health Law Offices of Anthony Vitale. P. M
2333 Brokell Ave., Ste. A-1
Address
Miami, Fl. 33129
City/State and Zip Code
cparrello-@vitalehealthlaw.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Chas Panelle 305, 358-4500
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$ \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy

Malling Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahasson, FL 32301

Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal offi	ce of the Limited	Liability Com	ibauk je:		
<u>Princips</u>	d Office Address:		Ma	illng Address:		
1209 S.S.	winton Ave.		1209 Derrow	9. Swinton 7:55-144	Are.	
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business ontity with an a	cunnot serve as its own R	egistered Agent.			ୁ'ଖ୍.	_
The name and the Florida street a	Christoph	gentare: <u>er A.</u> Vame ell Aue.	Parre	110		3115 KVA 11.
	2333 Brick Florida street address (14-1	44 L	
	Miami	F.(J, B8X 317 a	33/2	9		> ក
	City	State	Zip			-
Fluving been named as registiced a place designated in this certificate. further agree to comply with the pro un familiar with and accept the obt	I hereby accept the appoint wisions of all statutes relating all statutes relating as the position as	itment as register iting to the proper	r and complete, and for any complete, and complete for any constitution of the complete for any constitution of the cons	gree to act in this in performance of my in Chapter 605, i	nipuny at the capacity. I y duties, and	P
	,	(CONTINUED)				

Page 1 of 2

02/14/5012 14:46 302633696

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Mamber "MGR" '- Manager	Name and Address:	
Mgr. / Members (Ambr.)	Carlos Leon 1900 Purby Ave. (#5) Mrami Brock	
e of filing.)	e of filing:	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is beted, the date must be speed filling.)	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be specified filling.) If the date inserted in this block does not spument's effective date on the Department.	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	
CLE V: Effective date, if other dian the date effective date is based, the date must be speed filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not be partment's effective date on the Department CLE VI: Other provisions, it any. Signature of a management of the constitutes an affirmatic I am aware that any fals constitutes a third degree	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not an authorized representative of a member. Identifying the presentative of a member, and a following the presentative of a member of this document under the permittees of perjury that the facts stated herein are true in formation submitted in a document to the Department of State see felony as provided for its s.817.155, F.S.)	be lister
CLE V: Effective date, if other dian the date effective date is based, the date must be speed filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not be partment's effective date on the Department CLE VI: Other provisions, it any. Signature of a management of the constitutes an affirmatic I am aware that any fals constitutes a third degree	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not an authorized representative of a member. Sign 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true is information submitted in a document to the Department of State.	be lister

4 POST 14:46 302633696 1H

Page 2 of 2